SCOT

MOTOR DIMENSIONS
NEMA JM FRAME 3 PHASE 3500 RPM

MOTORPUMP™ — 3500 RPM 16
60 HERTZ, 7.5 X 4.5 FLANGE X 1.5 NPT JM
AVF 16 AVF 16

HP

Type

Frame
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L

MH

2
3
2
3

ODP
ODP
TEFC
TEFC

JM145
JM145
JM145
JM182

3.50
3.56
3.50
4.50

2.50

2.50
2.25

6.75
7.12
7.00
8.85

5.42
5.64
6.25
7.57

4.75
5.25
5.06
5.01

5.07
5.25
6.34
7.14

.34

.34
A1

3HP ODP motor is round body

D016JMAVF
0163AVF

16
IM

AVF 16

0163500

016AVFIM
81.001.349 M19

ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES

TOTAL HEAD |PERFORMANCE CURVE 1.0 S.G.
MTRS| PSI | FEET [NUMBER 40.000.132 3500 RPM 70°F EJHMEZOHSXE'?
IMP. TYPE: ENCLOSED
60 HZ MAX. DIA.: 5.50
554 78-180 IMPELLER NO.:  B1002
MAX. SPHERE: 7/32
PElcL: 0.96 6-16-14
494 69-160
STD. IMPELLERS
FOR ODP MOTORS
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